
EXCURSION
PRICE LIST

All activate are arrange for mini 4 persons paid per excursion
All activities are subject to weather conditions. All price are in USD 
and is subject to 10% service charge & 12% GST (Government Tax)

Snorkel by boat 1.5 hrs

2.5 hrs – 1 hr searching for dolphin & 1.5 hr snorkel

3 hrs – 2 places for snorkel

1 hr – 1 guide for 2 guests

Per Trip / Per Dive

$65

$99

$150

$75

$140

Lucky dolphin & Snorkel by boat

Island hopping by boat

Private House reef Snorkel

4 hrs - 2-4 persons 

3 hrs – 2-4 persons

3 hrs – 2 persons; Include umbrella and snack

Coconut drink, Guided local island trip

1 hr to the Equator / 30mins at the Equator
1 hr to the local Island / 1 hr at Gadhoo / 30mins back

$1200Equator Crossing

$200Extra Person

$150Extra Person

$600Local Island

1.5 hrs – 2 persons with sun bed, candle deco,
photo & 1 bottle of champagne

$150Extra Person

$550Moon Night Cruise

1 hr – Ayada house reef

$400Island Picnic
Extra Charge per guide$200

$200
Guide fee per trip
Extra Person

$400

$150
Turquoise

Extra Person

$300Red Flag

$200Snorkel with guide per trip

$75Sunset fishing by boat 2 hrs - Local style fishing

3 hrs - Local style fishing$150Private sunrise fishing by boat

$1400 8 hrs
05:30-09:30 Fishing/ Breakfast at resort
10:30-14:30 Fishing & Visit local Island

Full day Big game fishing by boat

$900 4 hrsSunrise Big game fishing by boat

$150
$85
$65
$200

Fishing Equipment needs own

Extra charge per guide

Fly-Fishing Drop & Pick up
2 persons
More than 3 persons

* PROVIDED MASK, SNORKEL, FINS AND LIFE JACKET

4 hrs$750Half-day Big game fishing by boat

Underwater camera + Photograph

$120Glass Bottomed Boat

45 mins

4 persons - per hour

2-4 persons - per hour

Extra charge per guide

Maximum 12 persons

$60
$100

Romantic Sunset Cruise
For couple

SNORKEL USD INCLUSIVE

FISHING USD INCLUSIVE

SPECIAL EXCURSION USD INCLUSIVE

SPEED BOAT HIRE USD 1 CAPTAIN & 1 CREW PER TRIP


